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Pattern Name:
Copyright:

Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

03823 - The Victorian Elegance

03823 - The Victorian Elegance
DIMENSIONS
Aida 14,

Mushroom

111w X 199h Stitches
14 Count,

20.14w X 36.10h cm

E B O 0OEO0O0SEOEO00f0aEeOCmnO

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

K NEECNINEREKNMEINEEEREN

]

m @

3

NEFEFNNRENEFEFNNEPEWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwww

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

352
355
369
402
413
414
433
554
739
746
760
898
945
3328
3363
3713
3774
3827
3830
3863
3864
945
353
407
760
3863
3328
470
368

Coral-LT

Terra Cotta-DK
Pistachio Green-VY LT
Mahogany-VY LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Brown-MD

Violet-LT

Tan-UL VY LT

Off White

Salmon

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Tawny

Salmon-DK

Pine Green-MD
Salmon-VY LT
Desert Sand-VY LT
Golden Brown-Pale
Terra Cotta-MD
Mocha Beige-MD
Mocha Beige-LT
Tawny

Peach

Desert Sand-DK
Salmon

Mocha Beige-MD
Salmon-DK

Avocado Green-LT
Pistachio Green-LT

Color

O

Floss Used for French Knots:

]

1

DMC

472

Avocado Green-UL LT

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] o 6 DMC 746 Off White
O 1 DMC 5282 Metallic thread

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

Color

EEE/EEEE

I g Y

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

355
413
433
472
501
746
898
3830
3864
5282

Terra Cotta-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Brown-MD

Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green-DK

Off White

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Mocha Beige-LT
Metallic thread
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Beads Used:
Symbol Type Number Color
[] MH GS Bead 00123 Cream

Notes:
MeTaiM3nupoBaHHass TeCbMa OIIAJIOBOTO (3e€JIeHOBATOI'O) LBeTa Ha cxeMe oOo3HaueHa DMC 472
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Usage Summary

HuTem Ha MOTOK: 6
InuHa MoTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
[]bMC 352 172 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l pMC 355 66 0 0 0 21.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 369 455 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ bMC 402 268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l pMC 413 86 0 0 0 14.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ bMC 414 43 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l pMC 433 329 0 0 0 78.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DbMC 472 0 176 0 0 13.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 501 0 0 0 0 39.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]bMC 554 284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 739 827 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 746 1797 0 0 0 12.9 0.0 0.0 68 0 2.000
[]DMC 760 566 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Il DMC 898 714 0 0 0 33.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 945 347 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 3328 420 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 3363 244 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3713 387 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3774 973 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3827 739 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 3830 284 0 0 0 10.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ bMC 3863 1288 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ bMC 3864 1024 0 0 0 6.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0 bMC 5282 0 0 0 0 0.4 0.0 0.0 3 0 1.000
[ JMH GS Bead 00123 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 140 0.000

DMC 945 224 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 353

DMC 407 484 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 760

DMC 3863 340 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 3328
[]DMC 470 361 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 368



